

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2402/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 07/10/2005 in CRR No. 2364/2003 of  
The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHYAMADAS BANERJEE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,stay and office report )

Date: 23/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Eliane Munury, Adv.  
Mr. G.S. Chatterjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated, the matter is adjourned for four  
weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master