

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2402/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 07/10/2005 in CRR No. 2364/2003 of
The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHYAMADAS BANERJEE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,stay and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 05/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmed,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Kumar Ghosh,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Raja Chatterjee,Adv.
Mr. G.S. Chatterjee,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERArguments heard.
Judgment reserved.(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master

LIST OF BOOKS CITED

1.